Black Hawk College
RFP 06-24 BHC Q2 Renovation - BP4 2pm
Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Bush Construction
Davenport, IA

Russell
Construction
Davenport, 1A

Anderson
Commercial
Concrete Inc
Davenport, IA

Centennial
Contractors of the
Quad Cities, Inc
Moline, IL

Treiber
Construction
Davenport, IA

Climate Engineers
Eldridge, 1A

Hornbuckle
Heating & Air
Conditioning
Davenport, IA

Sterling
Commercial
Roofing, Inc
Sterling, IL

Selection Criteria

Received by 2:00pm deadline

Proposals submitted (1 orig)

BEP Utilization Plan

10% Bid Bond /CHECK

Acknowledgement of Addendum 1, 2,3 & 4

XX IXIX] X

XX IXIX] X

XX IXIX] X

XX IX]IX] X

XX IX]IX] X

XX IX]IX] X

XX IX]IX] X

XX IX]IX] X

CONTRACTOR PROPOSAL BID

CATEGORY 4A GENERAL TRADES

$1,328,500

$1,195,000

CATEGORY 4B CONCRETE

$396,234

$349,995

$442,637

CATEGORY 4C EXTERIOR PANEL AND
ARCHITECTURAL FLASHING

$1,595,000

$1,399,408

$1,631,800

CATEGORY 4D ROOFING

CATEGORY 4E CURTAIN WALL, STOREFRONT
AND GLAZING

CATEGORY 4F GYPSUM BOARD AND
ACOQUSTICAL CEILINGS

CATEGORY 4G FLOORING AND CERAMIC TILE

CATEGORY 4H RESINOUS FLOORING

CATEGORY 4lI
COVERINGS

PAINTING AND WALL

CATEGORY 4J ELEVATORS

CATEGORY 4K LANDSCAPING

Alternate 1 - ADD Mechanical Penthouse Cladding

$118,000

$97,677

$56,200

Alternate 1 -DEDUCT Mechanical Penthouse Cladding

TOTAL

$1,328,500

$1,195,000

$396,234

$349,995

$442,637

$1,713,000

$1,497,085

$1,688,000
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Black Hawk College
RFP 06-24 BHC Q2 Renovation - BP4 2pm
Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Economy Roofing &
Insulating Co, Inc
Bettendorf, IA

Sterling Commercial
Roofing, Inc Sterling,
IL

T&K Roofing
Company Ely, IA

East Moline Glass
East Moline, IL

MAGS - Mid-American
Glazing Systems, Inc
Davenport, IA

Allied Construction
Services Inc
Bettendorf, IA

Builders Sales &
Service Company
Moline, IL

River Valley
Construction Inc
Bettendorf, IA

Selection Criteria

Received by 2:00pm deadline

Proposals submitted (1 orig)

BEP Utilization Plan

10% Bid Bond /CHECK

Acknowledgement of Addendum 1,2,3 & 4

XXX Ix|*x

XX |XX]|x

XX |IXxIx|*x

XX |XX]|x

XX |XxIx|*x

XX |XX]|x

XX |XxIx|*x

XX |IXxIx|*x

CONTRACTOR PROPOSAL BID

CATEGORY 4A GENERAL TRADES

CATEGORY 4B CONCRETE

CATEGORY 4C EXTERIOR PANEL AND
ARCHITECTURAL FLASHING

CATEGORY 4D ROOFING

$900,800

$933,900

$900,000

CATEGORY 4E CURTAIN WALL, STOREFRONT
AND GLAZING

$603,300

$634,659

CATEGORY 4F GYPSUM BOARD AND
ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS

$2,161,875

$1,620,250

$1,842,380

CATEGORY 4G FLOORING AND CERAMIC TILE

CATEGORY 4H RESINOUS FLOORING

CATEGORY 41 PAINTING AND WALL
COVERINGS

CATEGORY 4J ELEVATORS

CATEGORY 4K LANDSCAPING

Alternate 1 - ADD Mechanical Penthouse Cladding

$23,861

$9,750

$10,212

Alternate 1 -DEDUCT Mechanical Penthouse Cladding

TOTAL

$900,800

$933,900

$900,000

$603,300

$634,659

$2,185,736

$1,630,000

$1,852,592
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Black Hawk College
RFP 06-24 BHC Q2 Renovation - BP4 2pm
Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Allied Construction
Services Inc Bettendorf,
1A

L&L Floorcovering Inc
Rock Island, IL

TSI Commercial Floor
Coveriang Inc
Champaign, IL

Anderson Commercial
Concrete Inc Davenport,
1A

Midwest Flooring
Concepts Blue
Grass, IA

Builders Sales & Service
Company Moline, IL

Color Inc
Bettendorf, IA

River Valley
Construction Inc
Bettendorf, IA

WF Scott
Decorating Inc
Rock Island, IL

Selection Criteria

Received by 2:00pm deadline

Proposals submitted (1 orig)

BEP Utilization Plan

10% Bid Bond /CHECK

Acknowledgement of Addendum 1,2,3 & 4

XX XX x

XX |XIX]|x

XX XX x

XX XX x

XX |XIX]|x

XX |XIX]|x

XX IXIX]|*x

X | X< IXIX]|*x

XX IXIX]|*x

CONTRACTOR PROPOSAL BID

CATEGORY 4A GENERAL TRADES

CATEGORY 4B CONCRETE

CATEGORY 4C EXTERIOR PANEL AND
ARCHITECTURAL FLASHING

CATEGORY 4D ROOFING

CATEGORY 4E CURTAIN WALL, STOREFRONT
AND GLAZING

CATEGORY 4F GYPSUM BOARD AND
ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS

CATEGORY 4G FLOORING AND CERAMIC TILE

$593,294

$398,000

$539,290

CATEGORY 4H RESINOUS FLOORING

$99,311

$69,900

CATEGORY 41 PAINTING AND WALL
COVERINGS

$280,645

$245,879

$245,691

$296,818

CATEGORY 4J ELEVATORS

CATEGORY 4K LANDSCAPING

Alternate 1 - ADD Mechanical Penthouse Cladding

Alternate 1 -DEDUCT Mechanical Penthouse Cladding

($3,700)

(%4,000)

($5,380)

(%4,275)

TOTAL

$593,294

$398,000

$539,290

$99,311

$69,900

$276,945

$241,879

$240,311

$292,543

PAGE 3 OF 4

4G

4G

4G

4H

4H

4l

41

41

41

6/20/2024

O:\PURCHASING\BIDS\FY 2024 BIDS\06-24 BHC B2 Renovation BP4\Forms\06-24 RFP Bid Tabulation (RUSSELL).xIs



Black Hawk College
RFP 06-24 BHC Q2 Renovation - BP4 2pm
Wednesday, June 5, 2024

KONE Inc Greenspace Heritage Meyer Landscape
Moline. IL Associates,Inc | Landscape Design, & Design Inc
’ Bettendorf, IA Inc Moline, IL Moline, IL
Selection Criteria
Received by 2:00pm deadline X X X X
Proposals submitted (1 orig) X X X X
BEP Utilization Plan X X X X
10% Bid Bond /CHECK X X X X
Acknowledgement of Addendum 1,2,3 & 4 X X X X
CONTRACTOR PROPOSAL BID
CATEGORY 4A GENERAL TRADES
CATEGORY 4B CONCRETE
CATEGORY 4C EXTERIOR PANEL AND
ARCHITECTURAL FLASHING
CATEGORY 4D ROOFING
CATEGORY 4E CURTAIN WALL, STOREFRONT
AND GLAZING
CATEGORY 4F GYPSUM BOARD AND
ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS
CATEGORY 4G FLOORING AND CERAMIC TILE
CATEGORY 4H RESINOUS FLOORING
CATEGORY 41 PAINTING AND WALL
COVERINGS
CATEGORY 4J ELEVATORS $154,900
CATEGORY 4K LANDSCAPING $290,515.95 $279,138| $306,572.67
Alternate 1 - ADD Mechanical Penthouse Cladding
Alternate 1 -DEDUCT Mechanical Penthouse Cladding
TOTAL| $154,900 | $290,515.95 $279,138 $306,572.67
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